
美津朱里(美津照重一安福久一平茂勝)

出荷

No性別 生年月日    母父    母母父    出荷先   年月ヨ

1 去

2 去

3 去

4 去

5 去

6 去

7 去

8 去

9 去

10 去

11 雌

12 雌

13 雌

14 雌

15 雌

16 雌

17 雌

18 雌

平 均

平 均

平 均

R3.11 .24

R3.10.30

R3.1 0.11

R3.11 .23

R3.10.23

R3.11.1

R3.10.20

R3.11.2

R3.10.26

R3.10.25

R3.10.12

R3.10.27

R3.10.31

R3.11 .1

R3.11 .4

R3.11.7

R3.12.3

R3.10.25

(去勢)

(雌)

(全体)

5等級率

4等級率

計

百合茂

諒太郎

平茂晴

勝忠平

勝乃幸

隆之国

百合幸

百合茂

幸紀雄

福之姫

金太郎3

平茂晴

百合茂

百合茂

百合茂

美国桜

安茂晴

勝乃幸

去勢

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

華春福

北平安

百合茂

安福久

平茂晴

勝乃幸

北乃大福

安福久

華春福

金幸

安福久

勝忠平

平茂晴

金幸

安平

金太郎3

照美

平茂晴

チ入

100,0%

0.0%

100.0%

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

佐世保

全体

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

R6.4.11

R6.2.28

R6.3.7

R6.4.11

R6.2.28

R6.2.28

R6.3.7

R6.2.28

R6.2.28

R6.2.28

R6.5.16

R6.5.16

R6.5.16

R6.5.16

R6.2.19

R6.2.19

R6.2.19

R6.3.4

116

96

74

82

74

67

77

79

68

68

91

74

84

61

88

5

 

5

 

5

 

5
 

5
 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5
 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

 

5

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A
 

A

「現場後代検定成績集計表」

厚

9,2

8.3

8.0

8.5

8.6

8.4

皮下  推定  BMS   BCS

脂肪  歩留  NO   NO

2,0   81.9   12    3

1.4   79.8   12    3

3.6   74.9   12    3

2.2   78,1   12    4

3.9   74.5   』4    4

2.5   75.2   11    3

3.0   75.7   11    3

3.2   76,5   10    3

2,0   75.8   10    3

3,0   74,8    9    4

2,9   78.3   12    3

3,9   74,5   11    3

2,8   77、9   11    4

4.3   73.2   11    3

2.8   77.7   11    3

3.5   75.2   10    3

1.6   76、3   9    3

4.2   75.7    8    4

2、7   76.7   11.0   3.3

3.3   76.1   10.4   3.3

2、9   76.4   10.7   3.3

枝肉  MUFA

重量 予測値

552,9   54.6

508,0   50.9

503,1   57.4

457,6   58、0

539.8   58.7

505、2   55.9

501.0   58.9

485.8   56.2

473、7   60.2

502,9   57,2

489.9   59,1

565.5   61.2

496.0   55.4

461,8   61、2

460.1    57、6

414.7   61.8

386.8   63.4

498、1   64,6

503.0    56.8

471.6   60、5

489.1   58.5


